KNIPEX Quality — Made in Germany

Product information

002115 LE

Tool Box "RED"
Empty

General
Article No.
EAN

weight
Dimensions

Technische Attribute

Dimension exterior (interior) width mm
Dimension exterior (interior) height mm
Dimension exterior (interior) depth mm

Classification
eCl@ss 5.1.4
ETIM 5.0

ETIM 6.0
proficl@ss 6.0
UNSPSC 13.1

technical change and errors excepted

KNIPEX Werk - C. Gustav Putsch KG - 42337 Wuppertal

0021 15 LE

High quality, versatile, shock-resistant plastic case

Foam insert with honeycomb structure for variable equipment

External dimensions (W x H x D): 340 x 56 x 275 mm

Without tools

4003773045175

530 g
275 x 52 mm

340 mm
56 mm
275 mm

21100100
EC000181
EC000181
EAA404c076
271112117
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